OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-123-33713

x  05-123-33715

x  05-123-35135

x  05-123-36056

x  05-123-43139

x  05-123-43142

05-123-44305

x  05-123-33173

x  05-123-33178

05-123-33707

x  05-123-35240

x  05-123-35243

X 05-123-35244

X 05-123-36063

x  05-123-37098

Well Name

Antelope 13-20

Antelope 14-20

Antelope X-19

Antelope J-F-
20HZ

State Antelope
Al11-29-32XRLC

Antelope 11-14-
29HNC

Antelope J-20-

17XRLNC

Antelope 22-29

Antelope 24-29

Antelope 1-20

Antelope L-29

Antelope N-29

Antelope M-29

Antelope O-K-

20HZ

Antelope K-O-
29HNC

Nearest Shortest
Proposed Horizonal
Horizonal distance From
Well Name Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well
Antelope 11- 736
14-29HNB
Antelope 11- 727
14-29HNB
Antelope 11- 1423
14-29HNB
Antelope 11- 0
14-29HNB
Antelope 11- 0
14-29HNB
Antelope 11- 0
14-29HNB
Antelope 11- 0
14-29HNB
Antelope 21- 0
24-29HNC
Antelope 21- 0
24-29HNC
Antelope 21- 552
24-29HNC
Antelope 21- 0
24-29HNC
Antelope 21- 0
24-29HNC
Antelope 21- 0
24-29HNC
Antelope 21- 25
24-29HNC
Antelope 21- 457
24-29HNC

Date Run: 7/27/2018 Doc [#401550190]

Offset Well
Operator

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

Spud Date

09/13/2011

09/08/2011

03/08/2012

11/03/2012

04/20/2011

05/14/2011

04/23/2012

04/14/2012

04/07/2012

11/15/2012

04/18/2013

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

XX

XX

XX

PR

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

474

468

481

436

1525

1600

1600

446

447

475

475

475

475

438

Depth of

Deepest

Water Well

1418

190

1418

1418

210

210

210

210

210

210

1418

210

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

6307 2905
6313 1920
6285 2330
6494 2206
7200 1425
6160 1500
6977 1500
6557 2610
6212 2780
6486 3150
6329 2460
6210 2760
6510 1754
6453 1126
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

05-123-38909

05-123-38910

05-123-43140

05-123-44304

05-123-44306

05-123-31809

05-123-32833

05-123-32834

05-123-32888

05-123-32889

05-123-32890

05-123-32891

05-123-32892

05-123-36105

05-123-37406

05-123-38587

05-123-38588

Antelope O34-
K31-20HNC

Antelope 24-21-
20HC

Antelope 21-24-
29HNB

Antelope 024-20
-17XRLC

Antelope 24-20-
17XRLNC

Antelope 44-19

Antelope 41-31

Antelope 42-31

Antelope 31-31

Antelope 43-31

Antelope 44-31

Antelope 32-31

Antelope Q-31

Antelope 41-44-

31HZ

State Antelope
41-44-30HNB

State Antelope
P-T-30HNB

State Antelope
U41-Y44-30HNB

Antelope 21-
24-29HNC

Antelope 21-
24-29HNC

Antelope 21-
24-29HNC

Antelope 21-
24-29HNC

Antelope 21-
24-29HNC

State
Antelope A1l
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A11
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A11
-20-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A11
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-20-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-20-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A11
-29-
32XRLNC

Date Run: 7/27/2018 Doc [#401550190]

141

1157

828

902

828

907

919

902

902

664

865

1090

563

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

04/25/2014

04/11/2014

11/03/2010

07/02/2011

05/16/2011

06/25/2011

05/27/2011

07/13/2011

05/12/2011

05/07/2011

10/11/2012

06/27/2013

01/05/2014

02/07/2014

PR

PR

XX

XX

XX

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

468

468

1525

1600

1600

456

432

434

432

434

433

434

434

436

447

444

433

225

225

210

210

210

1418

210

210

210

210

135

210

210

210

210

1418

167

6932 150
6925 0
6746 1425
7191 1500
6986 1500
6312 3250
6242 2550
6257 2270
6252 2376
6195 2932
6186 2715
6246 3268
6240 3234
6483 1850
6462 420
6487 0
6504 0
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

a7

48

49

05-123-38589

05-123-38590

05-123-41387

05-123-41389

05-123-41392

05-123-41393

05-123-43065

05-123-43067

05-123-33171

05-123-33174

05-123-33176

05-123-33180

05-123-35238

05-123-35241

05-123-35850

05-123-37235

05-123-43068

State Antelope
U-Y-30HNB

State Antelope
P41-T44-30HNB

STATE
SEVENTY
HOLES U41-Y44
-6HNC

STATE
SEVENTY
HOLES U41-Y44
-6HNB

STATE
SEVENTY
HOLES U-Y-
6HNB

STATE
SEVENTY
HOLES U-Y-
6HC

State Seventy
Holes 11-5-
17XRLNB

Seventy Holes F-

J-5HNB

Antelope 11-29

Antelope 12-29

Antelope 13-29

Antelope G-29

Antelope H-29

Antelope F-29

Seventy Holes J-

F-5HZ

State Antelope
11-14-32HNB

State Seventy
Holes 21-5-
17XRLNB

State
Antelope A11
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A11
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope A1l
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope F11
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope F11
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope F11
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope F11
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope F11
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope F11
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope F11
-20-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope F11
-20-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope F11
-29-
32XRLNC

Date Run: 7/27/2018 Doc [#401550190]

257

1087

1322

1475

1249

1150

563

543

100

975

501

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

02/18/2014

01/27/2014

04/10/2011

04/16/2011

04/26/2011

04/02/2011

04/02/2012

04/18/2012

08/27/2012

08/07/2013

PR

PR

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

XX

452

426

700

700

700

700

1450

1450

410

446

465

446

467

410

451

438

1450

167

1418

135

135

135

135

135

135

210

210

210

210

210

210

147

210

135

6532 0
6459 2
6700 2500
6625 2500
6645 2500
6843 2500
6717 1350
6640 1350
6298 2820
6306 3130
6257 1576
6290 2930
6419 3130
6550 3440
6133 2030
6431 552
6619 1350
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

05-123-43138

05-123-33170

05-123-33175

05-123-33179

05-123-33181

05-123-33706

05-123-33709

05-123-37234

05-123-41497

05-123-41498

05-123-41499

05-123-41500

05-123-43066

05-123-43141

State Antelope
F11-29-
32XRLNB

Antelope 23-29

Antelope 21-29

Antelope 14-29

Antelope 1-29

Antelope 23-20

Antelope 24-20

State Antelope
21-24-32HNB

Seventy Holes
31-34-5HC

Seventy Holes
P31-T34-5HNC

Seventy Holes
P31-T34-5HNB

Seventy Holes
31-34-5HNC

State Seventy
Holes K21-5-
17XRLC

State Antelope
F21-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope F11
-29-
32XRLNC

State
Antelope F21
-29-
32XRLNB

State
Antelope F21
-29-
32XRLNB

State
Antelope F21
-29-
32XRLNB

State
Antelope F21
-29-
32XRLNB

State
Antelope F21
-29-
32XRLNB

State
Antelope F21
-29-
32XRLNB

State
Antelope F21
-29-
32XRLNB

State
Antelope F21
-20-
32XRLNB

State
Antelope F21
-20-
32XRLNB

State
Antelope F21
-20-
32XRLNB

State
Antelope F21
-29-
32XRLNB

State
Antelope F21
-29-
32XRLNB

State
Antelope F21
-29-
32XRLNB

Total Wells: 63
Meets Standard(STD): 47

Needs Evaluation: 16

Date Run: 7/27/2018 Doc [#401550190]

o

62

o

o

o

598

609

248

1127

1255

1225

1181

480

o

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

05/01/2011

04/11/2011

05/06/2011

05/05/2011

09/24/2011

09/19/2011

07/30/2013

XX

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

1525

446

447

410

440

469

433

438

850

850

850

850

1450

1525

210

210

210

210

210

190

190

210

135

135

135

135

135

210

6910 1425
6217 2230
6549 2824
6254 6050
6219 3000
6280 2688
6296 3530
6378 0
6839 2500
6843 2500
6720 2500
6761 2500
6858 1350
6960 1425
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